12 Jornada | 13-10-2024
N2 Data
655
656
657
658
659

22 Jornada | 20-10-2024
Ne Data
660
661
662
663
664

32 Jornada | 27-10-2024
N2 Data
665
666
667
668
669

42 Jornada | 01-11-2024
Ne Data
670
671
672
673
674

52 Jornada | 10-11-2024
N2 Data
675
676
677
678
679

62 Jornada | 16-11-2024
N2 Data
680

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

2024/2025
Campeonato Nacional da 12 Divisao Feminina

12 Fase

- Zona Norte

Sénior-Feminino

Calend

ario Provisério

Equipas Participantes

: " Académico FC
Y
\
E} CPN Sub22

ASSOCIAGAO DE
SOLIDARIEDADE

Casa

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube Coimbroes

Casa

CPN Sub2?2

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira

Casa

CPN Sub22

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga
Sporting Clube Coimbroes

Casa

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Casa

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube Coimbrdes

Casa
Maia Basket Clube

| @ ASSSCC

12 Volta

Fora

CPN Sub2?2

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira

Fora

Sporting Clube Coimbrdes
ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga
CLIP TEAMS

Fora

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Fora

Sporting Clube Coimbrdes
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga

Fora

Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga

Fora
Sporting Clube Coimbroes

CLIP TEAMS

Maia Basket Clube

% Boa Viagem Angra Acores

~~~~—m ~~~—m ~ ~~—m ~ e~~~ —m

~ ~~—-m

RES

Recinto Jogo
Pav.Marialvas

Pav. Académico
Pav. Lamacdes
Colg Luso Inten.Port
Mun. Coimbroes

Recinto Jogo

Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Pav. CD Pévoa
Pav.Francisco Franco

Recinto Jogo

Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Pav.Marialvas

Pav. Académico

Pav. Lamacades

Mun. Coimbroes

Recinto Jogo

Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Pav. CD Pdvoa
Pav.Francisco Franco
Colg Luso Inten.Port

Recinto Jogo

Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Pav.Marialvas

Pav. Académico

Mun. Coimbroes

Recinto Jogo
Pav. Mun. Nortecoope



681
682
683
684

72 Jornada | 24-11-2024
Ne Data
685
686
687
688
689

82 Jornada | 30-11-2024
N2 Data
690
691
692
693
694

92 Jornada | 08-12-2024
Ne Data
695
696
697
698
699

102 Jornada | 15-12-2024
N2 Data
700
701
702
703
704

112 Jornada | 21-12-2024
Ne Data
705
706
707
708
709

122 Jornada | 05-01-2025
N2 Data
710
711
712
713
714

132 Jornada | 12-01-2025
Ne Data
715
716
717
718
719

142 Jornada | 19-01-2025
N2 Data
720
721
722
723
724

152 Jornada | 26-01-2025
N2 Data
725
726

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

Hora

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga

Casa

Maia Basket Clube

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Sporting Clube Coimbrdes

Casa

Sporting Clube Coimbroes
CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga
Académico FC

Casa

CD Pévoa

Maia Basket Clube

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Casa

CPN Sub2?2

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pdvoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira

Casa

Sporting Clube Coimbroes
ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga
CLIP TEAMS

Casa

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Casa

Sporting Clube Coimbrdes
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga

Casa

Maia Basket Clube

CD Pdvoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga

Casa
Sporting Clube Coimbroes
Boa Viagem Angra Acores

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub22

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Fora

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga
Académico FC

Fora

CD Pévoa

Maia Basket Clube

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Fora

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga
Académico FC

Sporting Clube Coimbrdes

22 Volta

Fora

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube Coimbroes

Fora

CPN Sub2?2

Boa Viagem Angra Agores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira

Fora

CPN Sub22

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube de Braga
Sporting Clube Coimbroes

Fora

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
Maia Basket Clube

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Fora

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Académico FC

Sporting Clube Coimbroes

Fora
Maia Basket Clube
CD Pdvoa

~ ~~—m ~~~—-m ~—~

~ ~~~—m

~ ~ ~~—-m ~~~—m ~~~—-m ~~~~'m

~ ~~—-m

RES

Pav. CD Pévoa
Pav.Francisco Franco
Colg Luso Inten.Port
Pav. Lamacaes

Recinto Jogo

Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Ermesinde

Pav.Marialvas

Mun. Coimbroes

Recinto Jogo

Mun. Coimbrdes
Pav.Francisco Franco
Colg Luso Inten.Port
Pav. Lamacades

Pav. Académico

Recinto Jogo

Pav. CD Pévoa

Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Pav.Marialvas

Recinto Jogo

Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Pav. CD Pdvoa
Pav.Francisco Franco

Recinto Jogo

Mun. Coimbroes
Pav.Marialvas

Pav. Académico
Pav. Lamacaes
Colg Luso Inten.Port

Recinto Jogo

Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Pav. CD Pévoa
Pav.Francisco Franco
Colg Luso Inten.Port

Recinto Jogo

Mun. Coimbroes
Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Pav.Marialvas

Pav. Académico

Pav. Lamacaes

Recinto Jogo

Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Pav. CD Pdvoa
Pav.Francisco Franco
Colg Luso Inten.Port
Pav. Lamacades

Recinto Jogo
Mun. Coimbrdes
Mun. Angra Heroismo



727
728
729

162 Jornada | 02-02-2025
Ne Data
730
731
732
733
734

172 Jornada | 09-02-2025
Ne Data
735
736
737
738
739

182 Jornada | 16-02-2025
Ne Data
740 16-02-2025
741 16-02-2025
742 16-02-2025
743 16-02-2025
744 16-02-2025

Hora

Hora

Hora
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

CPN Sub22
ASSSCC
Académico FC

Casa

CD Pévoa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga
Académico FC

Casa

CD Pévoa

Maia Basket Clube

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Casa

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga
Académico FC

Sporting Clube Coimbroes

CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS
Sporting Clube de Braga

Fora

Maia Basket Clube

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub2?2

ASSSCC

Sporting Clube Coimbrdes

Fora

Sporting Clube Coimbroes
CDEFF Hosp.Part. Madeira
CLIP TEAMS

Sporting Clube de Braga
Académico FC

Fora

CD Pdvoa

Maia Basket Clube

Boa Viagem Angra Acores
CPN Sub22

ASSSCC

Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Pav.Marialvas
Pav. Académico

Recinto Jogo

Pav. CD Pévoa
Pav.Francisco Franco
Colg Luso Inten.Port
Pav. Lamacaes

Pav. Académico

Recinto Jogo

Pav. CD Pdvoa

Pav. Mun. Nortecoope
Mun. Angra Heroismo
Pav. Mun. Ermesinde
Pav.Marialvas

Recinto Jogo
Pav.Francisco Franco
Colg Luso Inten.Port
Pav. Lamacades

Pav. Académico
Mun. Coimbrdes



